

7 Misc DJ 307/26
MEENA DEVI Vs. STATE

28.03.2026

Present: Ms. Jagrati, Ld. counsel for applicant.

List with FAR on 17.04.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
28.03.2026