

3 Misc DJ 307-26  
MEENA DEVI Vs. STATE

18.05.2026

Present: None.

Naib court informs that IO is seeking one weeks time to file the DAR. Be filed by next date of hearing.

List on 02.06.2026.

(Vikram)  
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,  
18.05.2026